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DANCOVER®

Safety precautions

When accommodated in a tent there are a number of safety rules that must
be obeyed at all times.

1. Cooking inside a tent is not advisable because even a fire-resistant tent
can burn. There is also the risk of deadly carbon monoxide poisoning.

2. Do not change gas canisters or refuel petrol or methanol-burning stoves
inside a tent. Keep flammable liquids and gas cylinders outside the tent and
away from children.

3. Do not place hot appliances near the cover — that is walls, roof or curtains.
4. Do not use naked flames such as candles and lighters inside a tent — if
possible use a torch instead.

5. Do not use oil-burning appliances in or around a tent.

6. Make sure all fires, stoves, gas lamps and barbecues are out before you go
to bed.

7. Do not smoke inside a tent.

8. Keep exit(s) clear at all times.

9. Make sure ventilation openings are open all the time to avoid suffocation.
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DANCOVER®

Contact information

Head office:

For more information
please visit:
www.dancovershop.com

Dancover A/S
Nordre Strandvej 119 G
3150 Hellebaek

Denmark

National contact

Denmark: 70 26 76 20
denmark@dancover.com

UK: 020 8099 7570
uk@dancover.com

Germany: 041 0266 7040
germany@dancover.com

France: 0975 181 800
france@dancover.com

Sweden: 040 233 262
sverige@dancover.com

Finland: 0 931 581 720
suomi@dancover.com

Poland: 22 300 8602
polska@dancover.com

Luxembourg: +49 041 0266 7040

luxembourg@dancover.com

Portugal: 308 800 899
portugal@dancover.com

Spain: 911 436 828
espana@dancover.com

Italy: 02 479 21 198
italia@dancover.com

Switzerland: 0840 000125
schweiz@dancover.com

Austria: 0662 626935
austria@dancover.com

Norway: 231 00 690
norge@dancover.com

Nederland: 0 858 880 524
nederland@dancover.com

Ireland: 0 151 33 003
ireland@dancover.com

Belgium: 0 28 08 08 09
belgique@dancover.com




